
AS OF Feb 3rd 2015

Club Head Coach Email U10 U12 U14 U16 U18
Batawa Larry Robinson lrobinson20@cogeco.ca
Batawa Bernie Loeffler bernie6011@gmail.com bernie6011@gmail.com bernie6011@gmail.com bernie6011@gmail.com bernie6011@gmail.com bernie6011@gmail.com
Calabogie Bruce Monkman brucemonk@hotmail.com brucemonk@hotmail.com brucemonk@hotmail.com jrobynbutler@hotmail.com brucemonk@hotmail.com brucemonk@hotmail.com
Camp Fortune Patrick Biggs patrick.r.biggs@gmail.com jstrube@rogers.com shawnbanfield@hotmail.com golfngunn6263@gmail.com jrock53@rogers.com bouffardgabriel@hotmail.com
Camp Fortune rob@nattiq.ca briseboisalain@bell.net mvilleneuve@locksearchgrou patricia.harrison@costco.co j.michelis@sympatico.ca
Cascades Jamie Rosewarne jrosewarne@Sympatico.ca vonfincv@gmail.com max.lemieux91@gmail.com nrhearty@gmail.com jrosewarne@Sympatico.ca kevin.masse.92@gmail.com
Edelweiss Jonathan Puttick jputtick@n-able.com  anniev.frankl@gmail.com  lox_leer@hotmail.com  ngouletmonteforte@gmail.c kforneris@gmail.com
Edelweiss Jonathan Puttick
Mont Ste Marie Marc Foucault foucaultmarc@hotmail.com simonemail@hotmail.com rowlandfamily@sympatico.ca liz.a.davie@gmail.com  tyler@tylerbrown.org pmach086@uottawa.ca
UOVSZ Thomas Simpson thmssmpsn@gmail.com thmssmpsn@gmail.com thmssmpsn@gmail.com thmssmpsn@gmail.com thmssmpsn@gmail.com thmssmpsn@gmail.com
Vorlage Troy Mott mott.troy@gmail.com criopelle@gmail.com nicolas.boughton@gmail.com roesler.eric@gmail.com mott.troy@gmail.com N/A
NCO Martin Rog martinrog72@gmail.com martinrog72@gmail.com
NCO Joey Lavigne jelavigne55@gmail.com jelavigne55@gmail.com

Primary Contacts for Regional Ski Clubs 2015
Age Group Lead Coaches

jonathan.puttick@solarwinds.com

 YELLOW= unconfirmed 

PROTOCAL USE:

1.  Please always communicate to the head coach and the age appropriate lead coach. In this way we will ensure all the athletes
in the region are being given the same info
2.  You should be able to simply copy the cells in the appropriate column and paste them into your email adress bar to send an
email.
3.  As updates become available, I will circulate this list to all the participants on this list and the NCD & OSZ
4.  Each club is responsible to circulate internally but also they need to take ownership to ensure I have the most up to date info
5.  Please send any revisions to jrosewarne@sympatico.ca


